
List and Contact Details of the Ministry of Finance Pre-Approved eInvoicing Service Providers 

 

As per Article 15 of Ministerial Decision No. 64 of 2025, On the eligibility criteria and Accreditation procedure for Service Providers under 
the Electronic Invoicing System, the following list sets out the pre-approved eInvoicing Service Providers in the UAE. This list is updated 
periodically to include newly approved Service Providers. Final Accreditation will be granted in accordance with Article 16 of Ministerial 
Decision No. 64 of 2025. This list is in Alphabetical Order. 

 

# Company Name Company Website Contact 
Person 

Email Phone Number 

1 Comarch Middle 
East FZ LLC 

https://www.comarch.com/trade-and-
services/data-management/e-invoicing/ 

Fedaa Khwis fedaa.khwis@comarch.com +971 444 774 172 

2 Cygnet Digital IT 
Solutions L.L.C 

https://www.cygnet.one/  Niraj 
Hutheesing 

niraj@cygnetinfotech.com +971528305127 

3 Defmacro Software 
DMCC 

https://www.cleartax.com/ae  Shemeem CK uae-sales@cleartax.com +971506909284 

4 Deloitte & Touch 
M.E 

https://www.deloitte.com/middle-
east/en.html  

Lena Johanna 
Maria van 
Delft 

dmeintax@deloitte.com +971509261880 

5 Flick Network L.L.C https://www.flick.network/en Mohammed 
Irshad 

irshad@flick.network +971588366494 

6 Oxinus Holding 
Limited 

https://www.oxinus.holdings Filopoimin 
Chorafas 

invoicing@oxinus.holdings  +971506731989 

7 Pagero Gulf FZ-LLC https://www.pagero.com/  Luis Ortega 
Santos 

luis.ortega@thomsonreuters.com  +971558995709 

8 SunTec (Xelerate) 
Business Solutions 
DMCC 

https://www.suntecgroup.com/suntec-
e-invoicing/  

Rohit Kapoor rkapoor@suntecgroup.com  +971501894922 
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